Approving Board of Education Meeting Dates for the 2014 Calendar Year
Resolution Number 2013-42
September 26, 2013

The Board of Education approves the proposed schedule of meeting dates for the 2014 calendar year, as follows:  

BOARD OF EDUCATION

MEETING DATES FOR 2014

Thursday, January 16, 2014

Thursday, February 27, 2014

Thursday, March 27, 2014

Wednesday-Thursday, April 23-24, 2014

Thursday, May 22, 2014

Thursday, June 26, 2014

Thursday, July 24, 2014

Thursday, September 18, 2014

Thursday, October 23, 2014

Thursday, November 20, 2014

David M. Foster
President
Minutes of September 26, 2013










